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JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place cl Issue. Average
Amount.

9888
8425
49067
7675
28273
18164

47505

ceived.
31822
17016
12216
98071
22725
19257

22763
19268
19704

24476

132975

18841
33486
23479
10258
42020
1508
14730

25478
3047

54725
23118
62140
46719
9085
8953

25455

26624
380614

45865
57653
15617
54858

48760

1991
[31964
39188

291315

40955
51664
20588
46493
48054

26550
14213

Bank of Westmorland
Barnsley Banking Company • •«•
Bradford Banking Company
Bilston District Banking Company
Bank of Whitehaven
Bradford Commercial Banking Company
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking!

Company > }

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company
Cumberland Union Banking Company
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company
Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Banking Company
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company
Carlisle City and District Bank

Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company ...
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company

East of England Bank

Gloucestershire Banking Company.

Halifax Joint Stock Bank
Huddersfield Banking Company
Hull Banking Company
Halifax Commercial Banking Company
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company
Helston Banking Company
Herefordshire Banking Company

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company
Kingsbridge Joint Stock Bank

Lancaster Banking Company
Leeds Banking Company
Leicestershire Banking Company
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company...
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company
National Provincial Bank of England

North Wilts Banking Company
Northamptonshire Union Bank
Northamptonshire Banking Company.
North and South Wales Bank

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company

Saddleworth Banking Company
Sheffield Banking Company.....
Stamford, Spalding, and BostonBanking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, 1

and Somersetshire Bank J
Shropshire Banking Company
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield'and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank ,

Kendal
Barnsley
Bradford
Wolverhampton
Whitehaven ....
Bradford

Burton-upou-Trent

Chesterfield Notre
Workinjrton
Coventry *. ...
Coventry
Cheltenham
Carlisle
Carlisle

Dudley ....
Derby ....
Darlington.

Norwich...,

Gloucester,

Halifax
Huddersfield
Hull
Halifax
Halifax ,
Helston
Hereford ...

Knaresborough
Kingsbridge ...

Lancaster
Leeds
Leicester
Lincoln
Leamington Priors
Ludlow

Nottingham

Nottingham
Birmingham

Hd. Office, 112, Bishopsgate-st., London
Melksham
Northampton
Northampton
Liverpool

Leicester

Saddleworth
Sheffield
Stamford ...

Langport ...

Shiffnall
Stourbridge
Sheffield
Sheffield
Richmond ...

Wolverhampton.
Wakefield


