JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place ci Issue.		Average Amount.
	-	£.
Bank of Westmorland	Kendal	9888
Barnsley Banking Company	Barnsley	8425 49067
Bradford Banking Company	Bradford	
Bank of Whitehaven	Whitehaven	
Bradford Commercial Banking Company	Bradford	1
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Burton-upon-Trent	47505
Chartenfold and North Darksching Ranking Company	Chesterfield Not re	ceived
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company Cumberland Union Banking Company	Workington	31822
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company	Coventry	
Coventry Union Banking Company	Coventry	12216
County of Gloucester Banking Company	Cheltenham	98071
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company	Carlisle	22725
Carlisle City and District Bank	Carlisle	19257
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company	Dudley	22763
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company	Derby	19268
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	Darlington	19704
East of England Bank	Norwich	24476
Gloucestershire Banking Company	Gloucester	132975
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	Halifax	18841
Huddersfield Banking Company		33486
Hull Banking Company	Hull	23479
Halifax Commercial Banking Company	Halifax	10258
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	Halifax	42020
Helston Banking Company	Helston	1508
Herefordshire Banking Company	Hereford	14730
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company	Knaresborough Kingsbridge	25478 3047
Lancaster Banking Company	Lancaster	54725
Leeds Banking Company	Leeds	23118
Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	62140
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	Lincoln	46719
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company	Leamington Priors	9085
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	Ludlow	8953
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	25455
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	26624
National Provincial Bank of England	Birmingham	
Month Wilto Doubless Co.	Hd. Office, 112, Bishopsgate-st., London	
North Wilts Banking Company	Melksham	45865
Northamptonshire Union Bank	Northampton	57653
North and South Wales Bank	Liverpool	54858
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company		48760
Saddleworth Banking Company		1991
Sheffield Banking Company		31964
Sheffield Banking CompanyStamford, Spalding, and BostonBanking Company	Stamford	39188
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank,	Langport	
and Somersetshire Bank		
Shropshire Banking Company	Shiffnall	40955
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company		
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company	SheffieldSheffield	46402
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	Richmond	48054
Wolandamatan and Chem 111 a Decit C	•	
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company	Wolverhampton	26550
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank	Wareheld	14210